

Decisions of the Bradford East Area Committee on Wednesday, 28 September 2022

These decisions are published for information in advance of the publication of the Minutes

Decisions

6. BRADFORD EAST LOCALITY PLAN AND WARD PLANS 2022 - 2025

Resolved:

- (1) That the draft Bradford East Locality Plan 2022-25, as detailed in this report at Appendix A and Bradford East Ward Plans as detailed in Appendix B be approved.
- (2) That the Bradford East Area Co-ordinator presents a progress report to the Area Committee in six months, setting out the progress and achievements made for each of the priorities detailed in the Bradford East Locality Plan 2022-25, including the six Ward Plans.

(Louise Williams - 01274 431066)

7. POLICING BRADFORD EAST

Resolved:

That the work undertaken by the Bradford East Neighbourhood Policing Team and partners be noted.

(Louise Williams - 01274 431066)

FROM: Asif Ibrahim

Director of Legal and Governance

City of Bradford Metropolitan District Council

Committee Secretariat Contact: Farzana Mughal - 07811 504164